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NBHA LA 06 # 7

Kiddy Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.591 $2.001 1113805 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.419 $2.002 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BRISTOL STOGNER 18.561 $2.003 1113783 6

CLOE STOCKSTILL 22.740 $2.004

KENZIE WHITTINGTON 27.331 $2.005

BAYLEIGH SUMRALL 28.754 $2.006

JACKSON WILLIAMS 35.997 $2.007 16

GUNNER NEWSHAM 41.491 $2.008 16

CHARLEE CLARK 41.723 $2.009 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

CHLOE SPIERS 43.737 $2.0010 16

HARPER WILLIAMS 47.633 $2.0011 16

CHANLEY RIVERS 199.000 $2.0012 16   

BRANSON SUMRALL 199.000 $2.0012
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Open 5D Barrels

70# Entries including any scratches:

$1,120.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.867 $168.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.022 $101.002 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.163 $67.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.2364 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.2695 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.3086 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3247 70598 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SIERRA DANLEY 15.410 $140.001 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 15.442 $84.002

HEIDI PRICE 15.455 $56.003 14176 6CHAUVIN   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 15.6594 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 15.6665 109659 6AMITE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7306 72730 6ANGIE   LA

PEARLBRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.7397 114716 6

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.8028 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 15.8379 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 15.84310 101576SONTAG   MS

SAVANA ANGELA JOSEY 15.85811 67551CARRIERE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.906 $112.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.913 $67.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.956 $45.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

JETTANICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.0604 56709 3BOURG   LA

TREATERNICOLE AUTHEMENT 16.1095 56709 3BOURG   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.2806 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.2817 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.3508 109659 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUNDAY  MARGARET SPANGLER 16.396 $84.001 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.406 $50.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.435 $34.003 99636 6HAMMOND   LA
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FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5134 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.6165 6094 6ROBERT   LA

STELLAANGELA JOSEY 16.6216 67551CARRIERE   MS

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6577 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6988 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.879 $56.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.012 $34.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 17.217 $22.003 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

ALY ODOM 17.2514

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.4705 113805 6

LUKEPEYTON WOOLEY 17.7966 114875 6   

FRECKLES PEYTON WOOLEY 17.8167 114875 6   

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.9008 113783 6

LUXBRAELYN ALEXANDER 17.9019 114716 6

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.15410 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.19011 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

JASMINE MCPHERSON 18.42312 106681 6BUSH   LA

TRISTA NECAISE 18.54413

LAUREN MAYEUX 18.68614 115185 6

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.75715 102932 6LORANGER   LA

DUALLYANGELA JOSEY 19.21616 67551CARRIERE   MS

WDJ ROYAL POCO TOROAUDREE ERVIN 19.38817 101576SONTAG   MS

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 23.61818 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

MOONSHINE NONSTOPCHARLEIGH BARRAS 25.72119 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

EASY ANGELA JOSEY 30.71120 67551CARRIERE   MS

SARAH ADAMS 37.02621 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 915.19381258BROOKHAVEN   MS

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.30170598 6ROBERT   LA

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.40470598 6ROBERT   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.413106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BELLA WINTZ 915.539   

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 915.6596   

REBECCA VAUGHN 916.09027607 6PICAYUNE   MS

ALIVIA PITZER 916.221114744 6

KIMBERLY HART 917.07389034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CARLY SPIERS 917.613115231 6

ELLE SULLIVAN 918.12888725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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LEAH CHADWICK 919.627109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 921.67087655 6FOLSOM   LA

NASHVILLEMAKINZEE MANUEL 999.000

CONNIE BERTUS 999.00033457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

3# Entries including any scratches:

$29.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.435 $29.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.6162 6094 6ROBERT   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBECCA VAUGHN 916.09027607 6PICAYUNE   MS
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Youth 5D Barrels

28# Entries including any scratches:

$268.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.308 $48.001 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.424 $32.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PEARLBRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.7393 114716 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 15.843 $40.001 101576SONTAG   MS

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.913 $27.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.1793 113805 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.2814 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.406 $32.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.513 $22.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

WDJ ROYAL POCO TOROAUDREE ERVIN 16.5673 101576SONTAG   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.944 $24.001 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CARLY SPIERS 16.986 $16.002 115231 6

TRISTA NECAISE 17.2723

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.484 $16.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LUKEPEYTON WOOLEY 17.796 $11.002 114875 6   

FRECKLES PEYTON WOOLEY 17.8163 114875 6   

LUXBRAELYN ALEXANDER 17.9014 114716 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.1905 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.6086 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

MOLLYMAKINZEE MANUEL 21.8757

BRISTOL STOGNER 24.6958 113783 6

MOONSHINE NONSTOPCHARLEIGH BARRAS 25.7219 81258BROOKHAVEN   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 915.19381258BROOKHAVEN   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.413106472 6SLIDELL   LA

ALIVIA PITZER 916.221114744 6
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ELLE SULLIVAN 918.12888725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 919.627109674 6ROBERT   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 999.00099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

11# Entries including any scratches:

$132.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.269 $66.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 15.6592 89396 6SLIDELL   LA

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 15.8373 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.280 $40.001 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

SUNDAY  MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3962 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6983 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.0124 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

LAUREN MAYEUX 18.686 $26.001 115185 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BELLA WINTZ 915.539   

KIMBERLY HART 917.07389034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 921.67087655 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VF BACKED N A CORNERDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.8671 570598 6ROBERT   LA

LITTLE  SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.0222 446091 6GULFPORT   MS

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.2363 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ROCKYKATHERINE MACERA 15.2694 287655 6FOLSOM   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SIERRA DANLEY 15.4101 588747 6FOLSOM   LA

HEIDI PRICE 15.4552 414176 6CHAUVIN   LA

KARLEE SCHULKENS 15.6593 389396 6SLIDELL   LA

COSMOBREA ELLWANGER 15.6664 2109659 6AMITE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.7305 172730 6ANGIE   LA

PEARLBRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.7396 114716 6

TOOTSIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.8027 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

MIDNIGHTMARGARET SPANGLER 15.8378 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MY SOXX ROCKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.9061 570598 6ROBERT   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9132 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.9563 372730 6ANGIE   LA

KIERSTEN HARRIS 16.2804 2109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.2815 1104215 6COVINGTON   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.3506 109659 6AMITE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUNDAY  MARGARET SPANGLER 16.3961 5104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.4062 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.4353 399636 6HAMMOND   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5134 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.6165 16094 6ROBERT   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6576 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.6987 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.8791 572730 6ANGIE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.0122 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 17.2173 381196 6COVINGTON   LA

RAEGAN STOGNER 17.4704 2113805 6

LUKEPEYTON WOOLEY 17.7965 1114875 6   

BRISTOL STOGNER 17.9006 113783 6

LUXBRAELYN ALEXANDER 17.9017 114716 6

EMMIE CORTEZ 18.1548 111194 6TICKFAW   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.1909 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 18.68610 115185 6

BEAUSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.75711 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 23.61812 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 37.02613 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.4351 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.6162 46094 6ROBERT   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.4241 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

PEARLBRAELYN ALEXANDER 15.7392 4114716 6

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.9133 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAEGAN STOGNER 16.1791 5113805 6

CATHERINE DAVIS 16.2812 4104215 6COVINGTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 16.4063 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.5131 599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.9441 5104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CARLY SPIERS 16.9862 4115231 6

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.4841 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LUKEPEYTON WOOLEY 17.7962 4114875 6   

LUXBRAELYN ALEXANDER 17.9013 3114716 6

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.1904 2106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

EMMIE CORTEZ 20.6085 1111194 6TICKFAW   LA

BRISTOL STOGNER 24.6956 113783 6
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